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Get a sample

Specifications
Category

Part Number

Frame Width [mm]

Frame Height [mm]

Frame Depth [mm]

Max. Air Flow [CFM]

Max. Air Flow [m3 per min]
Max. Static Pressure [In H20]
Max. Static Pressure [Pa]
Fan Speed [RPM]

Noise [dB]

Life Expectancy [L10]
Bearing Type

Nominal Voltage [V]

Operating Voltage - Lower [V]
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DC Axial Fans

03010SS-05M-AT-00

30

30

10

3.9

0.11

0.19

48

9500

26

40 degree C 30,000 Hours

Sleeve Bearing

4.5
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Operating Voltage - Upper [V] 5.5

Current [A] 0.16

Input Power [W] 0.8

Mass [g] 8.5

Tach / Locked Rotor Output Tach Output
Status Active

Have A Question?

Our precision component experts can help you find the right solutions.
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Industrial

Medical

Consumer Technology
Smart City

Lighting Innovations
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