## Update related to COVID-19. Learn More →





- Products → Cooling Fans → DC Axial Fans → 03010SS-05M-AT-00
- ← Back To DC Axial Fans

Have a question about this product?



# DC Axial Fans - 03010SS-05M-AT-00







## Get a sample

# **Specifications**

Category	DC Axial Fans
Part Number	03010SS-05M-AT-00
Frame Width [mm]	30
Frame Height [mm]	30
Frame Depth [mm]	10
Max. Air Flow [CFM]	3.9
Max. Air Flow [m3 per min]	0.11
Max. Static Pressure [In H20]	0.19
Max. Static Pressure [Pa]	48
Fan Speed [RPM]	9500
Noise [dB]	26
Life Expectancy [L10]	40 degree C 30,000 Hours
Bearing Type	Sleeve Bearing
Nominal Voltage [V]	5
Operating Voltage - Lower [V]	4.5

Operating Voltage - Upper [V]	5.5
Current [A]	0.16
Input Power [W]	0.8
Mass [g]	8.5
Tach / Locked Rotor Output	Tach Output
Status	Active

# Have A Question?

Our precision component experts can help you find the right solutions.

Contact Us Today

### Find A Distributor

Find Sales Rep For Fans →

#### **PRODUCTS**

See All Products →

**Find A Distributor** 

Find a Sales Representative

#### **INDUSTRIES**

See All Industries →

#### **Automotive**

		ustria
ın	~	HICTRIA
		$\mathbf{u}$

Medical

**Consumer Technology** 

**Smart City** 

**Lighting Innovations** 

#### **RESOURCES**

See All Resources →

**Application Notes & Whitepapers** 

**Latest News** 

**Videos** 

#### CONTACT

**NMB Technologies Corporation** 

(248) 919-2250

info@nmbtc.com

NMB Technologies Corporation © 2021. All Rights Reserved.

Company

**Careers** 

**Sitemap** 

**Privacy Policy** 

**Terms of use**